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Women / 1 / L1 a5 grp1
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Miela Dambeck296
Tampa Bay Turners

9.250 9.425 9.5259.450 37.650
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kyleigh Trowell303
Tampa Bay Turners

9.600 9.525 9.2759.200 37.600
1 1 2 2 2 

2 

Zenaby Melero1213
FGTC

9.100 9.275 8.6008.750 35.725
4T 3 3 5 3T

3T

Alyssa Favors1375
Orlando Metro

9.050 9.175 9.1508.350 35.725
6 4 5 3 3T

3T

Lochlyn Crowell345
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.300 9.050 8.5508.200 35.100
2 5 7 6 5 

5 

Ava Johns1044
Orlando Gymnastics

9.100 8.575 8.8258.475 34.975
4T 7 4 4 6 

6 

Zander Anderson911
Top Contenders

8.900 8.525 8.3508.300 34.075
8T 8 6 9 7 

7 

Asiya Hemmings719
Temple Terrace

9.000 8.450 8.4508.100 34.000
7 9 8 8 8 

8 

Alia Khalil1254
MGA   FL

8.900 8.725 8.5007.500 33.625
8T 6 9 7 9 

9 

Brielle Innocent1256
MGA   FL

8.650 7.800 7.6006.050 30.100
10 10 11 10 10 

10 

Gina Bertucci1255
MGA   FL

8.150 7.525 7.2006.750 29.625
11 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 a5 grp2
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adalynn Costanzo1269
Rad Gymnastics

9.550 9.525 9.6509.550 38.275
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lila Rae Serrano1267
Rad Gymnastics

9.300 9.400 9.5509.425 37.675
4 4 2 2 2 

2 

Zoey Jacobson1517
Gymnastics USA L

9.425 9.425 9.0008.850 36.700
2T 2T 4 6 3 

3 

Emily Espinal1516
Gymnastics USA L

9.200 9.425 9.0259.000 36.650
5 2T 3 5 4 

4 

Julia Sajkowski1268
Rad Gymnastics

9.425 9.375 9.2758.450 36.525
2T 5 5 3 5 

5 

Savanna Liss1046
Orlando Gymnastics

9.000 8.825 8.8008.225 34.850
8 7 6 7 6 

6 

Maycee Cutler1323
TitusvilleGymnastics

9.150 9.000 8.5008.000 34.650
6 6 8 9 7 

7 

Isabella Rincon1045
Orlando Gymnastics

9.100 8.625 9.1507.650 34.525
7 8 9 4 8 

8 

Safiya Williams725
Temple Terrace

8.750 8.425 8.2008.050 33.425
9T 9 7 10 9 

9 

Maheli Leon1253
MGA   FL

8.700 8.250 8.7007.400 33.050
11 10 10 8 10 

10 

Bijou Lewis1632
Temple Terrace

8.750 7.950 7.9007.000 31.600
9T 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 a5 grp3
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sawyer Higginbotham298
Tampa Bay Turners

9.600 9.550 9.6009.050 37.800
1 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Kayla Palomino1215
FGTC

9.300 9.550 9.0509.175 37.075
2T 1T 1 4 2 

2 

Isabella Nishman301
Tampa Bay Turners

9.300 9.100 9.1008.950 36.450
2T 4 3 3 3 

3 

Nicole Mendoza1216
FGTC

9.175 9.000 9.1508.675 36.000
4T 5 4T 2 4 

4 

Gabrielle Alder346
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.050 9.525 8.8508.050 35.475
6T 3 8 5 5 

5 

Sophee Kelly1324
TitusvilleGymnastics

8.850 8.850 8.4507.925 34.075
10 6 9 9 6 

6 

Aubree Avila1321
TitusvilleGymnastics

8.950 8.700 8.5007.800 33.950
8T 7 10 8 7 

7 

Beatrice Gushterov1283
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.175 7.600 8.8008.275 33.850
4T 9 7 6 8 

8 

Mackenzie Merschbach921
Top Contenders

9.050 7.100 7.6508.675 32.475
6T 10 4T 11 9T

9T

Kylie Robb1387
Orlando Metro

8.950 6.500 8.6008.425 32.475
8T 11 6 7 9T

9T

Raziyah Roberts723
Temple Terrace

8.450 7.875 7.8507.500 31.675
11 8 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 a5 grp4
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Rosario1270
Rad Gymnastics

9.575 9.550 9.6509.375 38.150
1 3 3 1 1 

1 

Andrea Maza1598
Nueva Juventud COL

9.475 9.650 9.1509.500 37.775
2 1T 1 6 2 

2 

Annie Moore1271
Rad Gymnastics

9.425 9.500 9.2509.450 37.625
3 4 2 4 3 

3 

Natalie Ramirez1217
FGTC

9.350 9.650 9.4009.150 37.550
4 1T 4 3 4 

4 

Arianna Akbari1372
Orlando Metro

9.325 9.225 9.4508.400 36.400
5 5 8 2 5 

5 

Kristen LoBianco920
Top Contenders

9.100 9.000 9.2008.950 36.250
9 7T 5T 5 6 

6 

Claire Sealy347
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.900 9.200 8.8758.725 35.700
10 6 7 7 7 

7 

Aliyah Singh1252
MGA   FL

9.250 8.475 8.8258.950 35.500
7 11 5T 8 8 

8 

Mia Kaplan1518
Gymnastics USA L

9.275 9.000 8.4508.375 35.100
6 7T 9 10 9 

9 

Journee Cooper1374
Orlando Metro

8.800 8.525 8.2757.950 33.550
11 10 10 11 10 

10 

Harper Withers726
Temple Terrace

9.200 8.600 8.5506.900 33.250
8 9 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 a5 grp5
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Alicea1048
Orlando Gymnastics

9.550 9.400 9.4009.425 37.775
2 3 1 3 1 

1 

Nahiara Gonzalez1376
Orlando Metro

9.350 9.550 9.6009.150 37.650
4T 2 3 1 2 

2 

Brooke Drechsel297
Tampa Bay Turners

9.575 9.300 9.4759.100 37.450
1 5 4T 2 3 

3 

Addison Petitt1519
Gymnastics USA L

9.350 9.650 9.3508.850 37.200
4T 1 7 4 4 

4 

Riley Brower349
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.100 9.325 9.0009.175 36.600
9 4 2 6T 5 

5 

Ayla Williams1391
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.125 9.0009.050 36.375
7 6 6 6T 6 

6 

Jovi Haddock1379
Orlando Metro

9.300 8.650 9.1509.100 36.200
6 11 4T 5 7 

7 

Frances Napoleon1219
FGTC

9.150 8.900 8.9258.800 35.775
8 8 8 9 8 

8 

Serenity White348
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.025 8.925 8.7258.525 35.200
10 7 9 10 9 

9 

Alondra Martinez1047
Orlando Gymnastics

9.450 8.700 9.0007.600 34.750
3 10 11 6T 10 

10 

Charlie Saul1218
FGTC

8.750 8.750 8.1008.075 33.675
12 9 10 11T 11 

11 

Elise Swift1251
MGA   FL

8.800 8.100 8.1007.100 32.100
11 12 12 11T 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / L1 a6 grp1
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Itsady Gonzalez Irizarry1377
Orlando Metro

9.525 9.450 9.7009.550 38.225
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Arianny Nguyen300
Tampa Bay Turners

9.250 9.325 9.3509.225 37.150
4 2 3 2 2 

2 

Adrianna Ulloa1389
Orlando Metro

9.025 9.150 9.1009.625 36.900
8T 4 1 4T 3 

3 

Emmeline Farrell915
Top Contenders

9.300 9.050 9.0508.900 36.300
3 5T 5 6 4 

4 

Megan Metcalf1284
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.150 9.050 8.7258.875 35.800
6T 5T 6 7T 5 

5 

Zoi Ricalde302
Tampa Bay Turners

9.025 9.250 9.1508.100 35.525
8T 3 8 3 6 

6 

Naymar Aguero1371
Orlando Metro

9.225 7.900 9.1008.950 35.175
5 11 4 4T 7 

7 

Taylor Ort1386
Orlando Metro

9.425 8.375 8.5758.225 34.600
2 9 7 9 8 

8 

Lilly Crippen1220
FGTC

8.750 8.575 8.7257.575 33.625
12 8 9 7T 9 

9 

Angelina Hernandez720
Temple Terrace

9.150 8.675 8.4007.375 33.600
6T 7 11 11 10 

10 

Jurnee Inabinett721
Temple Terrace

8.925 7.800 8.4507.450 32.625
11 12 10 10 11 

11 

Davis Williams724
Temple Terrace

9.000 8.350 7.7757.100 32.225
10 10 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / L1 a6 grp2
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carla Gruner1272
Rad Gymnastics

9.500 9.575 9.3759.375 37.825
1T 2 1 2 1 

1 

Kaisa Medina1383
Orlando Metro

9.425 9.500 9.6259.125 37.675
4 3 4 1 2 

2 

Isabela Molina1457
Nueva Juventud COL

9.500 9.400 9.2009.175 37.275
1T 4 3 5 3 

3 

Janielly Lara1382
Orlando Metro

9.350 9.275 9.3009.200 37.125
7 6 2 3T 4 

4 

Evelyn Kennedy1273
Rad Gymnastics

9.450 9.600 9.0009.000 37.050
3 1 5 8T 5 

5 

Kalena Velazquez1390
Orlando Metro

9.025 8.900 9.3008.675 35.900
12 9 7 3T 6 

6 

Finley Crowell350
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.200 9.325 8.3508.775 35.650
9 5 6 11 7 

7 

Kira Carpenter913
Top Contenders

9.250 8.800 9.1508.350 35.550
8 10 8 6 8 

8 

Zoe Henry1622
United Flip Force

9.400 9.000 9.0008.050 35.450
5 8 10T 8T 9 

9 

Carlie Fernandez1250
MGA   FL

9.050 9.025 8.5008.250 34.825
10T 7 9 10 10 

10 

Emily Watkins926
Top Contenders

9.375 8.275 9.1008.050 34.800
6 11 10T 7 11 

11 

Audrey Burk1249
MGA   FL

9.050 8.125 8.2757.700 33.150
10T 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / L1 a6 grp3
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Goglia1286
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.550 9.325 9.6509.300 37.825
1 5 2 1 1 

1 

Mariana Nieto1385
Orlando Metro

9.250 9.475 9.2009.325 37.250
7T 1T 1 3T 2 

2 

Audrey Hayde352
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.350 9.275 9.2008.925 36.750
5T 6 6 3T 3 

3 

Emma Carter1274
Rad Gymnastics

9.475 9.475 8.8508.725 36.525
2 1T 7 8T 4 

4 

Isabela D'Alconzo1287
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.375 9.225 8.8509.050 36.500
4 7 4T 8T 5 

5 

Maria Paz Bernal1459
Nueva Juventud COL

9.250 9.350 8.8009.050 36.450
7T 3T 4T 10 6 

6 

Acey Ruppe924
Top Contenders

9.425 9.000 9.2258.675 36.325
3 9T 8 2 7 

7 

Gracie Daniels351
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.100 9.100 9.1008.650 35.950
10 8 9 6T 8 

8 

Clare Hansard916
Top Contenders

9.350 9.000 9.1258.300 35.775
5T 9T 10T 5 9 

9 

Kailyn Ostovich922
Top Contenders

9.200 8.650 9.1008.200 35.150
9 11 12 6T 10 

10 

Kali Parsons1325
TitusvilleGymnastics

8.900 9.350 8.3008.300 34.850
12 3T 10T 12 11 

11 

Brooke Feo1288
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.950 7.850 8.7509.250 34.800
11 12 3 11 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / L1 a6 grp4
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annie Simon1221
FGTC

9.500 9.525 9.2509.350 37.625
4T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Callie Soares1388
Orlando Metro

9.600 9.475 9.5758.900 37.550
1T 2 4T 1 2 

2 

Mariana Bernal1458
Nueva Juventud COL

9.600 9.325 9.0509.300 37.275
1T 4T 2T 6 3 

3 

Juanita Rozo1460
Nueva Juventud COL

9.500 9.325 9.1008.850 36.775
4T 4T 7 4T 4 

4 

Kristen Bourne912
Top Contenders

9.300 9.250 8.9009.300 36.750
8T 7 2T 7 5 

5 

Ashlee Miller1289
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.400 9.350 8.8008.875 36.425
6 3 6 8 6 

6 

Rachel Rajavich353
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.100 9.200 8.7008.900 35.900
11 8 4T 9T 7 

7 

Cara Maidhof1623
United Flip Force

9.375 9.325 9.3007.750 35.750
7 4T 10 2 8 

8 

Matti Patrick923
Top Contenders

9.525 8.800 9.1008.175 35.600
3 9T 9 4T 9 

9 

Iyla Henkins917
Top Contenders

9.200 8.800 8.6758.600 35.275
10 9T 8 11 10 

10 

Keegan Castelli914
Top Contenders

9.300 7.050 8.7006.650 31.700
8T 11 11 9T 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 a6 grp5
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Catahleen Morera1223
FGTC

9.400 9.225 9.5009.625 37.750
5T 3 1 2 1 

1 

Samaira Chaddah1373
Orlando Metro

9.525 9.600 9.2258.950 37.300
1 2 6 3 2 

2 

Nicole Edwards1224
FGTC

9.425 9.625 9.1509.075 37.275
4 1 5 4T 3 

3 

Kendra Schlabach1290
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.450 8.700 9.5259.450 37.125
3 8 2T 1 4 

4 

Lila Hughes1380
Orlando Metro

9.475 9.175 9.1509.150 36.950
2 4 4 4T 5 

5 

Maryam Mursuli1384
Orlando Metro

9.250 8.825 9.0509.450 36.575
9T 7 2T 6 6 

6 

Cindy Saarts925
Top Contenders

9.250 8.850 9.0008.825 35.925
9T 6 7 7T 7 

7 

Sophia Holland918
Top Contenders

9.375 8.400 9.0008.675 35.450
7 10 8 7T 8 

8 

Olivia Holland919
Top Contenders

9.275 8.650 8.6508.425 35.000
8 9 10 9 9 

9 

Mckenna Gwaltney1378
Orlando Metro

9.200 8.950 8.4508.375 34.975
11 5 12 11 10 

10 

Addison Duquette1621
United Flip Force

9.400 8.100 8.5508.400 34.450
5T 11 11 10 11 

11 

Sophia Barringer1322
TitusvilleGymnastics

9.050 7.600 8.3508.550 33.550
12 12 9 12 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: A5,A6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Orlando Metro L 114.850 28.650 28.650 28.625 28.925
11 3 1

2 Rad Gymnastics L 114.625 28.625 28.725 28.425 28.850
22 2 2

3 FGTC L 113.450 28.325 28.825 28.150 28.150
34T 1 3

4 Sarasota Gym Academy L 112.325 28.400 27.900 28.000 28.025
43 5 4

5 Top Contenders L 110.350 28.325 27.300 27.150 27.575
54T 6 5

6 Gymnastics Etc - FL L 110.325 27.850 28.175 27.000 27.300
66 4 6

7 MGA   FL L 104.500 27.350 26.225 24.900 26.025
77 7 7
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: A5,A6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners S 113.750 28.775 28.500 27.875 28.600
11 1T 2

2 Nueva Juventud COL S 112.425 28.600 28.400 27.975 27.450
32 3 1

3 Gymnastics USA L S 110.625 28.050 28.500 26.700 27.375
44 1T 3

4 Orlando Gymnastics S 108.700 28.100 26.925 26.125 27.550
23 5 4

5 TitusvilleGymnastics S 104.650 27.150 27.200 24.850 25.450
5T6 4 5

6 Temple Terrace S 102.175 27.350 25.725 23.650 25.450
5T5 6 6
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